Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial 1
SURLOK® PLUS SERIES
Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial 2
DESCRIPTION AND CHARACTERISTICS
 QUICK LOCKING FEATURE TO REPLACE A CABLE LUG
 MOLDED PLASTIC PROTECTION CAP WITH INTEGRATED LOCKING MECHANISM

1
SURLOK® PLUS ORDERING CODE – RECEPTACLE NON EMI 1
EXAMPLE
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE 3-SIZE 4-TERMINATION 5-FLANGE OPTION 6-SEALING 7-COLOUR 8-KEYWAY
SLP IR A B P S O 1
1-PRODUCT SERIES
SLP SURLOK PLUS
2-SHELL TYPE
CR INLINE RECEPTACLE 1000V – ONLY FOR 5,7MM AND 8,00MM
R PANEL RECEPTACLE LESS KEYWAY 1000V – ONLY FOR 5,7MM AND 8,0MM (LEAVE KEYWAY OPTION BACK AT END PN)
IR PANEL RECEPTACLE WITH KEYWAY 1000V – ONLY FOR 5,7MM, 8,0M AND 10,3MM  (KEYWAY SELECTION AT END PN)
HIR PANEL RECEPTACLE WITH KEYWAY 1500V – ONLY FOR 3,6MM, 5,7MM, 8,0M AND 10,3MM  (KEYWAY SELECTION AT END PN)
3-SIZE
M 3,6MM RADSOK® UP TO 70A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/100A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
A 5,7MM RADSOK® UP TO 120A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/160A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
B 8,0MM RADSOK® UP TO 200A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/300A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
C 10,3MM RADSOK ® UP TO 300A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/400A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
4-TERMINATION & CABLE SIZE
B FLAT BUSBAR (ALL SIZES)
T THREADED BUSBAR (ALL SIZES)
16C/16 CRIMP FOR 16MM² CABLE/ CRIMP FOR 16MM² CABLE INLINE RECEPTACLE (FOR 5,7MM ONLY)

1
SURLOK® PLUS ORDERING CODE – PLUG NON EMI 1
EXAMPLE
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE 3-SIZE 4-TERMINATION 5-BACKSHELL 6-SEALING 7-COLOUR 8-KEYWAY
SLP P A 16 B S O 1
1-PRODUCT SERIES
SLP SURLOK PLUS
2-SHELL TYPE
P 1000V RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
IP 1000V STRAIGHT PLUG
HP 1500V RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
3-SIZE
M 3,6MM RADSOK® UP TO 70A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/100A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
A 5,7MM RADSOK® UP TO 120A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/160A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
B 8,0MM RADSOK® UP TO 200A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/300A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
C 10,3MM RADSOK ® UP TO 300A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/400A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
D 10,3MM RADSOK ® UP TO 400A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/450A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
4-TERMINATION & CABLE SIZE
06 CRIMP FOR 6MM² CABLE (FOR 3,6MM ONLY)
10 CRIMP FOR 10MM² CABLE (FOR 3,6MM ONLY)
16 CRIMP FOR 16MM² CABLE (FOR 5,7MM ONLY)
25 CRIMP FOR 25MM² CABLE (FOR 5,7MM ONLY)
35 CRIMP FOR 35MM² CABLE (FOR 8MM ONLY)
50 CRIMP FOR 50MM² CABLE (FOR 8 AND 10,3MM)
70 CRIMP FOR 70MM² CABLE (FOR 10,3MM ONLY)
85 CRIMP FOR 85MM² CLASS 6 AND 95MM² CLASS 5 CABLE (FOR 10,3MM ONLY)
95 CRIMP FOR 95MM² CLASS 6 (FOR 10,3MM AND 12MM ONLY)
120 CRIMP FOR 120MM² CLASS 6 (FOR 12MM ONLY)
5-BACKSHELL
B WITH BACKSHELL (STANDARD)
N WITHOUT BACKSHELL (ON REQUEST AND FOR OVERMOLDING ONLY)
Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial 20
1
SURLOK® PLUS ORDERING CODE – PLUG NON EMI 2
EXAMPLE
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE 3-SIZE 4-TERMINATION 5-BACKSHELL 6-SEALING 7-COLOUR 8-KEYWAY
SLP P A 16 P S O 1
6-SEALING
S SEALED (STANDARD AND RECCOMENDED)
N NOT SEALED
7-COLOUR
O ORANGE (STANDARD)
B BLACK
R RED
8-KEYWAY
BLANK NO KEYWAY 1000V VERSION
0 90° 1000V VERSION
1 180° 1000V VERSION  (20° 1500V VERSION ONLY)
2 60° 1000V VERSION(30° 1500V VERSION ONLY)
3 120° 1000V VERSION (45° 1500V VERSION ONLY)
4 150° 1000V VERSION
NOTE WHEN PLUG IS USED WITH INLINE RECEPTACLE ONLY 2 KEYWAYS ARE AVAILABLE: 90° AND 120°
Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial 21
1
SURLOK® PLUS ORDERING CODE – PLUG&RECEPTACLE EMI 1
EXAMPLE
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE 3-SIZE 4-TERMINATION 5-FLANGE OPTION 6-SEALING 7-COLOUR 8-KEYWAY 9-HVIL
SLP R A B P S O 1 EH
1-PRODUCT SERIES
SLP SURLOK PLUS
2-SHELL TYPE
P RIGHT ANGLE PLUG 1000V
IP STRAIGHT PLUG 1000V
R PANEL RECEPTACLE LESS KEYWAY 1000V (LEAVE KEYWAY OPTION BACK AT END PN)
IR PANEL RECEPTACLE WITH KEYWAY 1000V(KEYWAY SELECTION AT END PN)
HIR PANEL RECEPTACLE WITH KEYWAY 1500V AND 14,0MM RADSOK CONTACT (KEYWAY SELECTION AT END PN)
HP RIGHT ANGLE PLUG 1500V AND 14,0MM RADSOK CONTACT
3-SIZE
B 8,0MM RADSOK® UP TO 200A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/300A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
E 14,0MM RADSOK® UP TO 500A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/600A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984